## ARUNACHAL PRADESH INFORMAITON COMMISSION ITANAGAR

## **DAILY CAUSE LIST**

## (FOR MONDAY THE 21<sup>ST</sup> JUNE, 2021 AT 10:00 HRS) BEFORE THE HON'BLE COURT OF MS. SONAM YUDRON STATE INFORMATION COMMISSIONER

SL.NO	CASE /APPEAL NO.	HEARING STAGE	NAME OF APPELANT/ COMPLAINANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT
1.	APIC -98/2021	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Shri Nabam Dara, Damsite, Naharlagun, PO/PS: Naharlagun, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh	Shri Marken Kadu, PIO-cum- Director, Directorate Secondary Education, Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh, Itanagar
2.	APIC- 99/2021	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Shri Yijum Bagra, C/o Shri Duksor Loyi (Advocate), Resident of Kento Hiri, Pupu Nala, Naharlagun, PO/PS: Naharlagun, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh	Shri Ojong Yomso, PIO- cum-Joint Director, Directorate of Agriculture, Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh, Naharlagun
3.	APIC-84/2021	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Shri Rage Koyu, G-Extension, Quarter No. 83, PO/PS: Naharlagun Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh.	Shri Gobi Nyicyor, Addl. Deputy Commissioner, O/o the Deputy Commissioner, Likabali, Lower Siang District, Arunachal Pradesh
4.	APIC- 36/2021	4 <sup>th</sup>	Shri Tamchi Sima, Lower Bhalukpong, PO- Bhalukpong, West Kameng District, Arunachal Pradesh	Shri Mido Lollen, PIO-cum- FAO-cum-SPIO, O/o GM, STS Naharlagun, Arunachal Pradesh
5	APIC- 93/2021	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Shri Tali Umbey, Ganga Market, Ateko Mena Building, Itanagar, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh	PIO, Office of the Department of Women and Child Development, Itanagar Papum pare District, Arunachal Pradesh
6.	APIC - 94/2021	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Shri Takam Dolu & Shri Gyamar Gunia, C/o Takam Raju, Guni Village, Nirjuli Bage Tinali, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh	Er. Techi Totu Tara, Executive Engineer-cum- PIO, Office of the Rural Works Division, Sagalee, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh
7.	APIC- 95/2021	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Shri Takam Dolu & Shri Gyamar Gunia, C/o Takam Raju, Guni Village, Nirjuli Bage Tinali, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh	Er. Techi Totu Tara, Executive Engineer-cum- PIO, Office of the Rural Works Division, Sagalee, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh

Therefore, all the above the PIOs and Appellants are hereby directed to appear before the Hon'ble Court of Ms. Sonam Yudron, State Information Commissioner through Audio/ Video Conferencing on the above cited date as scheduled.

Memo No. SIC-SY/Daily cause list/2021/04 Copy to:-

Dated Itanagar, the 10<sup>TH</sup> June' 2021.

1) The Superintendent of Police Security Cell, Itanagar with a request to depute security personnel accordingly.

2) Computer Programmer for uploading on the Website of APIC and also intimates the Appellants and PIOs accordingly.

3) Case file.

4) Notice board.

Registrar / Dy. Registrar (APIC),

Arunachal Pradesh Information Commission Itenagar,